Vashon Island School District
Coaching Stipend Schedule 2024-2025
Vashon Island High School

VARSITY COACHES

Category #1

Years
Exp.

0,1&2

3&4

5thru 9

10+

Football
Basketball
Wrestling

$4,989.00

$5,283.00

$5,576.00

$5,868.00

Category #2

Years
Exp.

0,1&2

3&4

5thru 9

10+

Baseball
Fast Pitch
Soccer
Track & Field
Volleyball

$4,213.00

$4,561.00

$4,812.00

$5,066.00

Category #3

Years
Exp.

0,1&2

3&4

5thru 9

10+

Golf
Cross Country
Tennis
Cheer Advisor

$3,400.00

$3,597.00

$3,797.00

$4,000.00

Any extracurricular head coach that ends his/her season in post-season activity will receive a $300 bonus.

ASSISTANT COACHES

Category #1

Years
Exp.

0,1&2

3&4

5thru 9

10+

Football
Basketball
Wrestling

$2,993.40

$3,169.80

$3,345.60

$3,520.80

Category #2

Years
Exp.

0,1&2

3&4

5thru 9

10+

Baseball
Fast Pitch
Soccer
Track & Field
Volleyball

$2,527.80

$2,736.60

$2,887.20

$3,039.60

Category #3

Years
Exp.

0,1&2

3&4

5thru 9

10+

Golf
Cross Country
Tennis
Cheer Advisor

$2,040.00

$2,158.20

$2,278.20

$2,400.00

Assistant Coaches paid 60% of Varsity Coach Stipend




Vashon Island School District
Coaching Stipend Schedule 2024-2025
McMurray Middle School

VARSITY COACHES

Years

Category #1 Exp.

0,1&2

3&4

5thru 9

10+

Football
Basketball
Wrestling

Soccer
Track
Volleyball

$2,379.00

$2,519.00

$2,661.00

$2,800.00

Any extracurricular head coach that ends his/her season in post-season activity will receive a $300 bonus.

ASSISTANT COACHES

Years

Category #1 Exp.

0,1&2

3&4

5thru 9

10+

Football
Basketball
Wrestling

Soccer
Track
Volleyball

$1,992.00

$2,109.00

$2,228.00

$2,345.00

Assistant Coaches paid 60% of Varsity Coach Stipend




