Vashon Island School District Coaching Stipend Schedule 2024-2025 Vashon Island High School

VARSITY COACHES

Category #1	Years Exp.	0, 1 & 2	3 & 4	5 thru 9	10+
Football Basketball Wrestling		\$4,989.00	\$5,283.00	\$5,576.00	\$5 <i>,</i> 868.00
Category #2	Years Exp.	0, 1 & 2	3 & 4	5 thru 9	10+
Baseball Fast Pitch Soccer Track & Field Volleyball		\$4,213.00	\$4,561.00	\$4,812.00	\$5,066.00
				-	
Category #3	Years Exp.	0,1&2	3 & 4	5 thru 9	10+
Golf Cross Country Tennis Cheer Advisor		\$3,400.00	\$3,597.00	\$3,797.00	\$4,000.00

Any extracurricular head coach that ends his/her season in post-season activity will receive a \$300 bonus.

ASSISTANT COACHES

Category #1	Years Exp.	0, 1 & 2	3 & 4	5 thru 9	10+
Football Basketball Wrestling		\$2,993.40	\$3,169.80	\$3,345.60	\$3,520.80
Category #2	Years Exp.	0, 1 & 2	3 & 4	5 thru 9	10+
Baseball Fast Pitch					

1 ast 1 ften				
Soccer	\$2,527.80	\$2,736.60	\$2,887.20	\$3,039.60
Track & Field				
Volleyball				

Category #3	Years Exp.	0, 1 & 2	3 & 4	5 thru 9	10+
Golf Cross Country		\$2,040,00	¢2 159 20	¢2 270 20	\$2,400.00
Tennis		\$2,040.00	ŞZ,156.20	ŞZ,Z10.20	\$2,400.00
Cheer Advisor					

Assistant Coaches paid 60% of Varsity Coach Stipend

Vashon Island School District Coaching Stipend Schedule 2024-2025 McMurray Middle School

VARSITY COACHES

Category #1	Years Exp.	0, 1 & 2	3 & 4	5 thru 9	10+
Football Basketball					
Wrestling		\$2,379.00	\$2,519.00	\$2,661.00	\$2,800.00
Soccer					
Track					
Volleyball					

Any extracurricular head coach that ends his/her season in post-season activity will receive a \$300 bonus.

ASSISTANT COACHES

Category #1	Years Exp.	0, 1 & 2	3 & 4	5 thru 9	10+
Football					
Basketball					
Wrestling		\$1,992.00	\$2,109.00	\$2,228.00	\$2,345.00
Soccer					
Track					
Volleyball					

Assistant Coaches paid 60% of Varsity Coach Stipend